
COMM NW COR OF SW1/4 OF NE1/4, R
R/W OF RD, S 688 FT TO S R/W JUN
FOR POB, CONT E 215, S 195 FT, W

HORNBERGER STEVEN CLARK
1357 SW WAMPLER AVE
PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34953-7710

06-5S-17-09137-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

6517.0100 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

07/25/2017 DF 0.96 20,000 0 0 20,000

STANDARD
3

119,672
1,000
20,000

140,672
887

139,785
0

139,785
140,672

0

140,672

0777/1897 7/28/1993 WD Q I 43,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HAROLD BOHLSCHEID

STEVEN HORNBERGER

0656/0002 6/28/1988 AD Q I 37,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PERRY W W &

BOHLSCHEID HAROLD &
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170 SW JUNE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,405 117.0000 131.04 184,111 1973 1973 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1349

BAS 1,349 100 1,349 114,902

FST 72 55 40 3,407

PTO 330 5 16 1,363

1,751 1,405 119,672

BAS= W34 PTO= N15 W22 S15 E22$ W10 FST= W12S6 E12 N6$ S6 W12
S19 E3 S3 E7 N3 E46 N25$.

BAS

34

10

6

12

19

3

3

7

3
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PTO 15

22

15

22

FST
12

6

12

6

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

1,000

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000


